Catalog
5
ControlCut™ Ophthalmic Knives and Blades
Providing the surgeon with the perfect combination of sharpness and control.
Slit Knives
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PER
BOX
QKN2261 2.2 mm Slit Knife Angled 6/Box

• Transpore® or Micropore®
Tape	 • Single Eyeshield
• Navy Blue Zipper Bag
100
BAG OPTIONS:
Drawstring Bag
Navy Blue
Zipper Bag
Catalog
8
PRECISION OPHTHALMIC PRODUCTS
Long Trephines
(For Donor or Recipient)
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PER
BOX
QTR330250 2.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330300 3.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330350 3.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330400 4.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330450 4.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330500 5.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330550 5.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330575 5.75mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330600 6.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330625 6.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330650 6.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330675 6.75mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330700 7.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330725 7.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330750 7.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330775 7.75mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330800 8.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330825 8.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330850 8.50mm Diameter 1/Box
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PER
BOX
QTR330875 8.75mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330900 9.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR330950 9.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331000 10.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331050 10.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331100 11.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331150 11.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331200 12.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331250 12.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331300 13.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331350 13.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331400 14.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331450 14.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331500 15.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331550 15.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331600 16.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331700 17.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR331800 18.00mm Diameter 1/Box
Trephine Blades
Tecfen Medical offers a comprehensive selection of corneal trephine blades
FEATURING:
•	 Long styles
•	� Compatible with most punch systems
•	 Consistent results
•	� Range 4.00 to 18.00mm diameter
•	 Eye bank sizes available
9
Vacuum Trephine Punches (For Donor)
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PER BOX
QTR360600 6.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360625 6.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360650 6.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360675 6.75mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360700 7.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360725 7.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360750 7.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360775 7.75mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360800 8.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360825 8.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360850 8.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360875 8.75mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360900 9.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360925 9.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR360950 9.50mm Diameter 1/Box
Non-Vacuum Trephine
Punches (For Donor)
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PER BOX
QTR340600 6.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340625 6.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340650 6.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340675 6.75mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340700 7.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340725 7.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340750 7.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340775 7.75mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340800 8.00mm Diameter 1/Box
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PER BOX
QTR340825 8.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340850 8.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340875 8.75mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340900 9.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340925 9.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR340950 9.50mm Diameter 1/Box
10
PRECISION OPHTHALMIC PRODUCTS
Trephine Blades
Radial Vacuum Trephines (For Recipient)
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PER BOX
QTR370600 6.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR370650 6.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR370700 7.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR370725 7.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR370750 7.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR370775 7.75mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR370800 8.00mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR370825 8.25mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR370850 8.50mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR370875 8.75mm Diameter 1/Box
QTR370900 9.00mm Diameter 1/Box
Catalog
13
Ophthalmic Surgery Drapes
Patient drapes specifically designed for ophthalmic procedures